

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26345-26353/2004

A.P.INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 145 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 1619-1620 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 21510 of 2005
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 22053 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3025 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4983 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5492 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 670-678 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 7842 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Mr Naik H.K., Adv.
Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.
Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr Mayank Nigam, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mr Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv
Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

-2-

Item No.8

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.
Mr D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms M Indrani, Adv.
Mr Balasubrahmanyam K, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 28.1.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj