

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1619-1620/2005

A.P. INDUSTRIAL INFR. CORP. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SATYANARAYANA SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) NO.145/2006

Date: 14/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.
Mr Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari ,Adv
Mr D Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms M Indrani, Adv.
Mr Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Simply adjourned to 30.7.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar