

Ú
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.15

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 26-34 in
Civil Appeal No. 7904-7912 of 2012

A.P. INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE
CORPORATION LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for recalling the Court's order dated 18.02.2011 and
restore the order dated 05.01.2005 and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, Adv.

Mr. Hitendra Nath Rath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the civil appeals are listed in Court
No.5 as Item No.102 in the Cause List for October 01, 2013.

These applications may be listed along with the civil
appeals on October 01, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

|(Indu Pokhriyal)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|