

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29559/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2013 in WA No.86859/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESHA AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T MADAN MOHAN REDDY & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Annop G. Choudhry, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Amit Nain, Adv.
Ms. Suchitra Hrangkhwal, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Jain, Adv.
Mr. G.N. Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A. No. 9317-9321 of 2012(Main matter C.A. Nos.
7904-7912 of 2012).

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Assistant Registrar